
DISTRICT DES DEUX-SEVRES MATCHS EN RETARD A JOUER LES 5 ET 6 JANVIER 2013 
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3ème Division / Phase Unique 

5ème Division / Phase Unique 

5ème Division / Phase Unique 

5ème Division / Phase Unique 

6ème Division / Phase Unique 

6ème Division / Phase Unique 

50376.1 

50949.1 

51047.1 

51048.1 

51169.1 

51444.1 

51448.1 

51475.1 

51496.1 

51498.1 

Coulonges S/Autize 2 

St Varent U.S 3 

U.S. Courlay 3 

S.A. Moncoutant 3 

Coulonges S/Autize 3 

St Amand Sur Sevre 3 

Moutiers S/S Chantem 3 

Boussais 2 

Pierregeay 2 

Argentonnais Pays Fc 4 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Match  Nouvelle date  

06/01/2013

06/01/2013

05/01/2013

05/01/2013

06/01/2013

06/01/2013

06/01/2013

06/01/2013

06/01/2013

06/01/2013

Poule C 

Poule B 

Poule C 

Poule E 

Poule A 

Poule B 

14477363 

14762587 

14762751 

14762752 

14763005 

14763544 

14763548 

14763641 

14763662 

14763664 

La Creche Us 1 

F.C. Pays Argentonna 3 

Amailloux 2 

St Aubin Le Cloud Ca 3 

Sp.C. Villiers En Pl 2 

Pinbrecieres Es 4 

Beaulieu Breuil Es 4 

St Sauveur 4 

Mauze/Thouar. 4 

F.C. Airvo St Jouin 3 

507095 

507383 

511182 

507422 

507095 

518445 

521182 

525445 

541519 

548345 

517743 

548345 

518443 

511953 

519148 

546427 

553454 

530866 

507493 

546424 

 

 

Stade De La Richardière 

Stade La Grande Versenne 1 

Stade Municipal 1 

Stade Jean Lorit 1 

Stade Municipal 2(Stade Du   
Parc)  

Stade Municipal 

Stade Municipal 

Stade Municipal 

Stade Municipal 

Stade Municipal 1 

Terrain Honneur 

Terrain Annexe 

L Hopiteau 

Route De Saint Pompain

Route De La Laimiere

Avenue De La Vendee 

Route Des Aubiers

Le Bourg 

Le Bourg 

79160 COULONGES SUR L AUTIZE

79330 ST VARENT 

79440 COURLAY

79320 MONCOUTANT 

79160 COULONGES SUR L AUTIZE

79700 ST AMAND SUR SEVRE 

79320 MOUTIERS SOUS CHANTE 

79600 BOUSSAIS 

79330 GEAY

79150 ARGENTON CHATEAU

15H 

12H45 

18H 

18H 

13H15 

12H45 

12H45 

15H 

15H 

15H 
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6ème Division / Phase Unique 

6ème Division / Phase Unique 

6ème Division / Phase Unique 

6ème Division / Phase Unique 

51568.1 

51570.1 

51619.1 

51685.1 

51687.1 

51774.1 

F.C. Thenezay-Ferrie 3 

Ent.S. Fayenoirterre 3 

Fc Sud Gatine 3 

Brulain 3 

N.Cholette 1 

Lambon Us 2 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

 

 

 

 

Match  Nouvelle date  

06/01/2013

06/01/2013

06/01/2013

06/01/2013

06/01/2013

06/01/2013

Poule C 

Poule D 

Poule E  

Poule F 

14763800 

14763802 

14763917 

14764049 

14764051 

14764204 

Chanteloup Chapelle 4 

Amailloux 3 

Coulong/Buslaurs 4 

Beauvoir 3 

Arcais 2 

Limalonges 2 

546428 

545021 

551597 

514935 

542591 

523518 

552652 

518443 

507095 

512044 

526317 

515108 

 

Stade Gaston Bertin 

Stade Municipal 

Stade Municipal 

Stade Albert Piquereau 

Stade De Cholette 

Stade Municipal 

Route De Parthenay

-

79390 LA FERRIERE 

79350 FAYE L ABBESSE 

79310 MAZIERES EN GATINE

79230 BRULAIN 

79000 NIORT 

79370 THORIGNE 

15H 

15H 

15H 

15H 

15H 

15H 
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Coupe Des Deux-Sevres Seniors / / 

53623.1 

53624.1 

53625.1 

53626.1 

53627.1 

53628.1 

53629.1 

53630.1 

53631.1 

53632.1 

53633.1 

53634.1 

53635.1 

53636.1 

St Pierre Echaubr. 1 

Boesse 1 

St Jean Misse Fc 1 

Amailloux 1 

Mauleon 1 

Vrere St Leger De M 1 

St Amand Sur Sevre 1 

U.S. Courlay 1 

F.C. Airvo St Jouin 1 

L Absie Largeasse Sc 1 

Champdepampli 1 

R.C. Parthenay Vienn 2 

Souvigne St Martin 1 

Moutiers S/S Chantem 1 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

 

Match  Nouvelle date  

06/01/2013

06/01/2013

06/01/2013

05/01/2013

06/01/2013

06/01/2013

06/01/2013

05/01/2013

05/01/2013

06/01/2013

06/01/2013

05/01/2013

06/01/2013

06/01/2013

Poule Unique 

15241624 

15241625 

15241626 

15241627 

15241628 

15241629 

15241630 

15241631 

15241632 

15241633 

15241634 

15241635 

15241636 

15241639 

 

St Varent U.S 1 

Loublanmoulin 1 

Argentonnais Pays Fc 1 

S.A. Moncoutant 2 

St Cerbouille Es 1 

Mauze Rigne Sa 1 

St Sauveur 2 

Le Tallud Eveil 1 

Ent.S. Fayenoirterre 1 

Cerizay Port. 1 

Buslaurs Thireuil 1 

Saivres 1 

Ste Ouenne 1 

Gatinaise E.S 1 

513059 

529975 

544365 

518443 

507276 

522232 

518445 

511182 

546424 

545019 

546423 

548135 

524071 

521182 

507383 

542518 

548345 

507422 

547106 

507493 

530866 

523946 

545021 

525619 

553448 

525284 

525850 

547110 

330 

Stade Joseph Body 1 

Stade Municipal 

Stade Municipal 

Stade Municipal 

Stade Pierre Martin 

Stade De Vrere 

Stade Municipal 

Stade Municipal 1 

Stade Pierre Laille 1 

Stade Municipal 

Stade Jean Bourdet 

Stade Jean Daguerre 1 

Stade Municipal 

Stade Municipal 

Vrère 

Rue De La Republique 

21 Rue Du Moulin Des Champs 

Route Des Trois Moutiers 

Route De La Laimiere

Place Emonneau 

Route De Bressuire 

Rue Henri Laborde

Le Bourg 
79700 ST PIERRE DES ECHAUBROGNES 

79150 BOESSE

79100 MISSE 

79350 AMAILLOUX 

79700 MAULEON 

79100 ST LEGER DE MONTBRUN

79700 ST AMAND SUR SEVRE 

79440 COURLAY

79600 AIRVAULT 

79240 LARGEASSE 

79220 CHAMPDENIERS

79200 PARTHENAY

79800 SOUVIGNE 

79320 MOUTIERS SOUS CHANTE

14H30 

14H30 

14H30 

20H 

14H30 

14H30 

14H30 

20H 

20H 

14H30 

14H30 

20H 

14H30 

14H30 
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53638.1 

53639.1 

53640.1 

53641.1 

53642.1 

53643.1 

53644.1 

53645.1 

53646.1 

St Maixent L Ecole S 1 

Beauvoir 1 

Pamproux Usf 1 

Ht Val De Sevre Fc 1 

Cherveux Ar 1 

St Martin Les Melle 1 

Fors 1 

Venise Verte Cs 1 

Val De Boutonne Foot 1 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

Match  Nouvelle date  

05/01/2013

06/01/2013

06/01/2013

06/01/2013

06/01/2013

06/01/2013

05/01/2013

06/01/2013

06/01/2013

15241641 

15241642 

15241643 

15241644 

15241645 

15241646 

15241647 

15241648 

15241649 

Coulonges S/Autize 1 

Ardin 1 

Lezay Us 1 

F.C. Boutonnais 1 

Vouille 79 Stade 1 

Brulain 1 

Mauze Sur Mignon 1 

St Romans Les Melle 1 

Frontenaysien 1 

507314 

512044 

507151 

545142 

521736 

532569 

518567 

550743 

553888 

507095 

517674 

507009 

563787 

520360 

514935 

504977 

518323 

546181 

Stade Robert Blanchard 

Stade Paul Drevin 

Stade Municipal 

Stade Fernand Ecalle 

Stade Municipal 

Stade Des Pierrières 

Stade Municipal 1 

Stade Municipal 

Stade Du Deffend 

Stade Municipal 

Moulin 

Complexe Sportif Panier Fleuri 

Route De Niort 

Route De La Gare 

Rue Du Stade (Maurepas) 

Rue Paul Drevin 

Route D Echire 

Rue De La Mairie

Irleau

79800 EXOUDUN 

79400 ST MAIXENT L ECOLE 

79360 BEAUVOIR SUR NIORT 

79800 PAMPROUX 

79800 LA MOTHE ST HERAY 

79410 CHERVEUX 

79500 ST MARTIN LES MELLE 

79230 FORS

79270 LE VANNEAU IRLEAU 

79170 SECONDIGNE SUR BELLE 

14H30 

20H 

14H30 

14H30 

14H30 

14H30 

14H30 

20H 

14H30 

14H30 

15241640 53637.1 522607 Exoudun 1 
1 

F.C. Thenezay-Ferriere 1 546428 06/01/2013 
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Coupe Saboureau / / 

53647.1 

53648.1 

53649.1 

53650.1 

53651.1 

53652.1 

53653.1 

53654.1 

53655.1 

53656.1 

53657.1 

53658.1 

53659.1 

St Cerbouille 2 

St Varent U.S 2 

Vergentonnaise Us 1 

Chapeltemple 1 

A.C.S. Mahorais 1 

Le Tallud Eveil 3 

Gatinaise E.S 2 

Montravers Fc 1 

Fc Sud Gatine 1 

St Liguaire Niort Ol 3 

N.Ste Pezenne 1 

La Peyratte 1 

F.C. Chauray 4 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

 

Match  Nouvelle date  

06/01/2013

06/01/2013

06/01/2013

06/01/2013

06/01/2013

06/01/2013

05/01/2013

06/01/2013

06/01/2013

06/01/2013

06/01/2013

06/01/2013

06/01/2013

Poule Unique 

15241765 

15241766 

15241767 

15241768 

15241769 

15241770 

15241771 

15241772 

15241773 

15241774 

15241775 

15241776 

15241777 

Genneton E 1 

Beaulieu Breuil Es 2 

Ent.S. Pinbrecieres 2 

Mauze/Thouar. 2 

Vrines Fc 2 

E.S. Lutaizien-Oiron 1 

Bressuire 3 

Clazay 1 

St Maixent L Ecole S 2 

Cherveux Ar 2 

Parthenay Por 1 

St Martin Vausseroux 1 

Ent.S. Celles-Verrin 2 

547106 

507383 

550934 

542519 

590378 

523946 

547110 

553165 

551597 

520162 

517413 

531389 

525269 

 

527850 

553454 

546427 

507493 

511552 

563865 

507145 

517744 

507314 

521736 

530480 

552033 

546422 

 

Stade Municipal 

Stade La Grande Versenne 1 

Stade Des Amandiers 

Stade Municipal 

Stade Jules Ferry 

Stade Félix Bréchoire 1 

Stade Municipal 1 

Stade Municipal 

Stade Municipal 

Stade De St Liguaire 2 

Stade De Ste Pezenne 

Stade Municipal 

Stade Municipal 4 

- 

Terrain Annexe 

Ste Pezenne

Annexe 

Chemin De La Croix 

Boulevard De La Republique 

Rue Du Stade 

Rue Du Stade 

Rue De La Halte 

Rue Du Stade 

Le Bourg 

Bourg 

79290 CERSAY

79330 ST VARENT 

79290 ARGENTON L EGLISE 

79700 LE TEMPLE

79300 BRESSUIRE 

79200 LE TALLUD

79130 SECONDIGNY

79140 MONTRAVERS 

79310 VERRUYES

79000 NIORT 

79000 NIORT 

79200 LA PEYRATTE

79180 CHAURAY 

14H30 

14H30 

14H30 

14H30 

14H30 

14H30 

20H 

14H30 

14H30 

14H30 

14H30 

14H30 

14H30 
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53661.1 

53662.1 

53663.1 

53664.1 

53665.1 

53666.1 

53667.1 

53668.1 

53669.1 

53670.1 

53671.1 

Gourge Lageon 1 

Scie. St Remy 1 

F.C. Boutonnais 2 

Loubigne S.C 1 

Prahecq 1 

Av.S. Aiffres 3 

Paizay Le T. 1 

Coulon As 1 

Villiers En Plaine 1 

Av.S. St Maxire 2 

St Maix Beug. 1 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

Match  Nouvelle date  

06/01/2013

06/01/2013

06/01/2013

06/01/2013

06/01/2013

06/01/2013

06/01/2013

06/01/2013

06/01/2013

06/01/2013

06/01/2013

15241779 

15241780 

15241781 

15241782 

15241783 

15241784 

15241785 

15241786 

15241787 

15241788 

15241789 

Fenioux 1 

Exireuil 1 

S.V.C.M. Av. 1 

Clussais 1 

Marigny 1 

Us Ccs 1 

N.Clou Bouche 2 

Lambon Us 1 

St. Vouille 2 

Auge Azay Lb 1 

St Pompain 1 

541503 

542569 

563787 

554145 

511312 

515100 

520399 

507662 

519148 

523791 

532568 

519012 

526765 

547606 

516397 

521935 

553587 

546480 

523518 

520360 

545020 

522604 

Stade Municipal 

Stade Municipal 

Stade Municipal 

Stade Municipal 

Stade Municipal 

Stade Municipal 1 

Stade Jacques Michelet 

Stade Municipal 

Stade Municipal 

Stade Municipal 

Stade Municipal 

Stade Municipal 1 

Rue Filature 

Rue Des Sports 

- 

Route De Crisse 

Place Rene Cassin

Chemin Des Marzelles 

79130 AZAY SUR THOUET

79200 GOURGE 

79410 ST REMY 

79110 GOURNAY 

79110 LOUBIGNE 

79230 PRAHECQ 

79230 AIFFRES 

79500 PAIZAY LE TORT

79510 COULON 

79160 VILLIERS EN PLAINE 

79410 ST MAXIRE

79160 ST MAIXENT DE BEUGNE

20H 

14H30 

14H30 

14H30 

14H30 

14H30 

14H30 

14H30 

14H30 

14H30 

14H30 

 14H30 

15241778 Ste Ouenne 2 53660.1 525850 537305 Azay S/Thouet 1 05/01/2013 


